ORIGINE)

SPORTS |

CHATEAU-D'OEX

1/2 jour,
dés 13 h

Ski alpin

TARIFS JOURNEES

- DAILY RATES

HIVER 2025 - 2026

Chaussures/Shoes*

Batons/Poles

Total

Ski alpin 34

38

72

92

110

Chaussures/Shoes* 16

19

36

49

61

72

Batons/Poles K}

5

8

10

12

14

Total 53

62

116

151

183

213

*Modeéle BOA — supplément / BOA model — extra charge

Ski alpin

Chaussures/Shoes

Batons/Poles

Total

Ski alpin

Chaussures/Shoes

Batons/Poles

Total

Snowboard

Boots

Total

Snowboard

Boots

Total

Casque
Helmet

Raquettes
Snowshoes

-
~

Luge
Sledge

~

1/2 jour,
dés 13 h

En CHF - TVA comprise




